
Join the Oregon Department of Education’s  
Fall 2020 Interim Assessment Series 

 
For the first time, Oregon educators and students have access to a statewide interim assessment system to support 
student learning and instruction. Oregon’s interim assessment system provides educators with flexible and remote 
administration options, as well as the full suite of designated supports and accommodations, to support students.  In 
addition to supporting instructional practices, the Interim Assessment System provides the opportunity for educators to 
elicit evidence of student learning, provide actionable feedback, and adjust instruction accordingly.  

The Oregon Department of Education will offer multiple sessions for educators to build their knowledge of the Interim 
Assessment System. After completing each session ODE will provide educators with PDUs for their participation.  

Click to register for any or all six sessions or for more information visit:  
https://www.oregon.gov/ode/educator-resources/assessment/Pages/Interim_Assessments.aspx  
 

Session 1: Understanding a Balanced Assessment System Session 2: Interim Assessment Overview 

Thursday, September 03  

Wednesday, September 09 

Monday, September 14 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

Register for 

Session 1 

Friday, September 11 

Wednesday, September 16  

Monday, September 21 

Friday, October 16 

8:00-9:00am 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

Register for 

Session 2 

Session 3A (ELA): Using Interim Assessments  
During Instruction 

Session 3B (Math): Using Interim Assessments  
During Instruction 

Friday, September 18 

Monday, September 28 

Wednesday, October 14 

Friday, October 23 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

8:00-9:00am 

Register for 

Session 3a 

Wednesday, September 23 

Wednesday, September 30 

Monday, October 12 

Friday, October 30 

8:00-9:00am 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

Register for 

Session 3b 

Session 4: How to Administer 
Interim Assessments 

Session 5: Accessing Data from the  
Interim Assessment System 

Friday, September 25 

Monday, October 05 

Wednesday, October 21 

Monday, November 02 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

Register for 

Session 4 

Friday, October 02 

Monday, October 26 

Wednesday, November 04 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

8:00-9:00am 

Register for 

Session 5 

Session 6: Formative Assessment Practices and Tools for Teachers 

Wednesday, October 07 

Monday, October 19 

8:00-9:00am 

3:00-4:00pm 

Register for 

Session 6 

Wednesday, October 28 

Friday, November 06 

8:00-9:00am 

8:00-9:00am 

Register for 

Session 6 

 

https://www.oregon.gov/ode/educator-resources/assessment/Pages/Interim_Assessments.aspx
https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8330161085499834127
https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8330161085499834127
https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/8330161085499834127
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/9191058898839336207
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/9191058898839336207
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5902815444347402511
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5902815444347402511
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1861697895410367759
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/1861697895410367759
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5943158724993804303
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/5943158724993804303
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/925561600893919247
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/925561600893919247
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6430504059866035471
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6430504059866035471
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6430504059866035471
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/6430504059866035471

